DULUTH PUBLIC SCHOOLS ISD 709
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS AND EVENTS

All meetings are scheduled at Historic Old Central High School, 215 N 1st Avenue East, unless otherwise noted.

The Regular School Board Meeting on July 20, 2021 will be held IN PERSON, with IN
PERSON public comment ONLY!

Public Comment Guidelines

Subject to Change:

June 21-25, 2021
Thursday June 24, 2021 5:00 p.m. Special School Board Meeting
Re: 1) Approval of the FY 22 Budget
2) HOCHS Transition
Electronic Participation/Live Streamed
June 28-July 2, 2021
Tuesday June 29, 2021 5:00 p.m. Special [Closed] School Board Meeting
RE: Discussion of Private Educational Data
Open Portion: Lease for Relocation of ABE

July 5-9, 2021
RESCHEDULED TO 7/13/21  TBD

CANCELED BB

July 12-16. 2021
Tuesday July 13, 2021 4:30 p.m. HR/Finance Committee

Electronic Participation/Live Streamed

Tuesday July 13, 2021 6:00 p.m. Monthly Committee of the Whole
(or to follow HR/Finance)  Electronic Participation/Live Streamed

ly 19-23, 2021
Tuesday July 20, 2021 6:30 p.m. Regular School Board Meeting*
Board Room - 2nd Floor

July 26-30, 2021
No meetings scheduled

August 2-6, 2021

Tuesday August 3, 2021 4:30 p.m. Monthly Committee of the Whole
TBD

Thursday August 5, 2021 4:30 p.m. Policy Committee
TBD

August 9-13, 2021
Monday August 9, 2021 4:30 p.m. HR/Finance Committee

TBD

August 16-20, 2021
Tuesday August 17, 2021 6:30 p.m. Regular School Board Meeting*
TBD



https://docs.google.com/document/d/1wHQQlAa7MzEHkcsjcihxnptjf0xqgk3ccUpg34iXIrc/edit?usp=sharing

A - mber 3, 2021
No meetings scheduled

mber 6-10, 2021

Tuesday September 7, 2021 4:30 p.m. Monthly Committee of the Whole
TBD

Thursday September 9, 2021 4:30 p.m. Policy Committee
TBD

*If a Regular School Board meeting is cancelled and cannot be held on the regularly scheduled date listed above, due to weather or unforeseen
circumstances, it will be held the very next day at the same time and location.

Office of the Superintendent
June 25, 2021



